Oct 19 2024 (10:11) India Rail Info

Delhi - Jaynagar Special Fare Festival Special/04006 - Exp - NR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to HJP/Hajipur Junction
4h 25m - 239 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:05 0 |1 0 28 (219 [NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 23:48 23:50 2m (0 |1 20 |65 |217 |NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |0 (2 161 |57 |[193 |[NR
4 |BE Bareilly Junction 03:45 03:47 2m |0 (2 |252 |52 |169 |NR
5 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 08:20 08:30 10m |0 (2 |486 |50 |124 |NR
6 GD Gonda Junction 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |2 604 |68 |105 [NER
7 |BST |Basti 12:10 12:12 2m |0 |2 |692 |39 |99 |NER
8 |GKP |[Gorakhpur junction 13:50 14:00 10m |0 |2 |756 |63 |84 |NER
9 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 16:50 17:00 10m |0 (2 |936 |42 |58 |NER
10 |HJP  |Hajipur Junction 18:25 18:30 5m [0 (2 |995 |59 |55 |ECR
11 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |2 1049 |63 |57 |ECR
12 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 20:20 20:50 30m 2 1101 (37 |47 |ECR
13 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 21:50 21:55 5m |0 (2 1138 [49 |49 |ECR
14 |MBI  |Madhubani 22:40 22:42 2m |0 |2 117530 |61 |ECR
15 |JYG Jaynagar 23:45 0 |2 1206 |- 68 |ECR

Oct 19 2024 (10:11) https://indiarailinfo.com




